Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/14/2021 3:05:56 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$17,153,569.00
$500.00
$3,471,200.00
$26,000.00
$20,651,269.00

$12,408,202.00
$2,893,152.82
$1,668,373.00
$1,315,130.00
$921,789.00
$0.00

$0.00
$549,387.00
$19,756,033.82

$860,307.00
$459,952.18
$400,354.82

$1,295,590.00
$8,782,156.52
$10,077,746.52

GENERAL

Actual

$1,475,907.83
$40.00
$218,261.70
$0.00
$1,694,209.53

$953,579.02
$204,187.60
$341,965.31
$100,164.48
$71,532.64
$0.00

$0.00
$41,501.06
$1,712,930.11

$145.00
$0.00
$145.00

($18,575.58)
$9,324,165.42
$9,305,589.84

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($15,677,661.17)
($460.00)
($3,252,938.30)
($26,000.00)
($18,957,059.47)

$11,454,622.98
$2,688,965.22
$1,326,407.69
$1,214,965.52
$850,256.36
$0.00

$0.00
$507,885.94
$18,043,103.71

($860,162.00)
$459,952.18
($400,209.82)

($1,314,165.58)
$542,008.90
($772,156.68)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$12,659,998.53
$453,783.66
$54,000.00
$13,167,782.19

$6,817,189.09
$2,178,048.44
$776,421.29
$1,967,243.98
$1,206,673.00
$243,808.00
$0.00
$337,745.55
$13,527,129.35

$484,052.18
$20,500.00
$463,552.18

$104,205.02
$618,021.93
$722,226.95

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$338,198.35
$144,119.80
$32,613.96
$514,932.11

$109,336.17
$50,329.40
$14,339.87
$141,236.27
$23,405.17
$0.00

$0.00
$38,839.63
$377,486.51

$7,728.81
$6,096.20
$1,632.61

$139,078.21
$1,351,670.76
$1,490,748.97

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($12,321,800.18)
($309,663.86)
($21,386.04)
($12,652,850.08)

$6,707,852.92
$2,127,719.04
$762,081.42
$1,826,007.71
$1,183,267.83
$243,808.00
$0.00
$298,905.92
$13,149,642.84

($476,323.37)
$14,403.80
($461,919.57)

$34,873.19
$733,648.83
$768,522.02
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